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Budget Bill - HB5002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 270
Department of the Treasury

Item 270

First Year - FY2007

Second Year - FY2008

Investment, Trust, and Insurance Services (72500)
Debt Management (72501)
Insurance Services (72502)

Banking and Investment Services (72503)
Fund Sources:

General
Special
Commonwealth Transportation

Trust and Agency

$7,384,559
$951,326
$1,945,761

$4,487,472

$4,911,094
$5,600
$164,160

$2,303,705

$7,388,660
$951,326
$1,945,761

$4,491,573

$4,911,094
$5,600
$164,160

$2,307,806

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 18, Code of Virginia.

The Department of the Treasury shall take into account the claims experience of each agency and institution when

setting premiums for the general liability program.
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